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6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Favourite Artists Entertain
9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random
10.46 Close down

Wednesday. February 14LIZB te inet
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Those Whose Serve: Con-
quefing Men of the MarshallIslands
7.15 Officer Crosby

7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Shades
of Night
8.20 Susan Lee
845 The Famous Match
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

2ZB aos
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the Art Union
9.45 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.30 A Date with Janie :

10.45 Impressions ‘of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

O Garden of Music
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
6.1% London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Men of
the Black Watch
7.15 Officer Crosby
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7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Stery Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Dr.Kilbourne’s Candlesticks
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
9. O Their Finest Hour
10, O Listeners’ Request session
4114. 0 London News

3ZB . CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane é

10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie |

10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved

a Health and Beauty sessionoa ,6. 0 "The Junior Quiz*asc Lone Ranger Rides"Leadon News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: W. H.
Donald

748 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Blind Man’s House8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.65 Short, Short Stories: A
School Teacher’s Clue
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News

47, DUNEDIN |

1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
qe The Home Service session(Joyce)
4. "Health and Beauty sessionui)4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia intervenes
(final broadcast)

7. 0 Those Who Serve: Edward
Elsberg
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memorieg
7.45 Places in the Nows
8. @ Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories; You
Can Count on Me
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner musio
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
715 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Treasure of the Lorelei
8.0 Current Coiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-3 six
months, 6/-.
All es in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

SoUou missedaqaiuXIts sheer bad luck when you call at the Adams Bruce
shopand are told: 66Sorry;n0 Queen Annes99 We justcanthelpit: However; soon-~we hope_you 1 be abletobuyQueenAnneChocolatesmorereadily.

Son Wehope
QUEEN ANNE CHOCOLATESinullersupply 22

4 New Raleigh bicycles ard
difficult toobtainbut spare
partsarestillbeing shipped:

FudF
THE ALLSTEELBICYCLE

Wise people choose a cycle which they
know willgive them trouble-free depend-
ableservice TheBritishdesigned,British
built Raleigh with its great strength, its
unsurpassed lightness; its ease of riding

THBRAEC
and its mostattractive finish,is theCycle notiing6saIM
forthosewhocanaffordtopayalittlemore:

ThE RALEIGH CYCLE co: LTD:. NOTTINGHAM. ENGLAND
RE.109


